
Trio Mochi Ice Cream.................................... 

Banana Fritter Glazed with Syrup &
Vanilla Ice Cream............................................

Black Sesame Ice Cream.............................. 

Green Tea Ice Cream..................................... 

Vanilla Ice Cream.............................................

£6.00

£7.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

Coconut
Mango
Strawberry Cheesecake 

ICE CREAM

All price included of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to total bill  



Sesame Balls 紅豆芝麻球 (5)

Salted Egg Custard Buns 黑金流沙包 (3)

Homemade Mango Pudding 芒果布丁

Jasmine Tea 茉莉花茶

Pu’er Tea 普洱

Fresh Mint Tea             ................................... 

£7.00

£7.00

£5.00

£2.00

£2.00

£3.00

(per person, refillable) 

Deep fried sesame balls with red bean filling 

(per person, refillable) 

Black tea - deep rich, dark, earthy followed 
by a sweet aftertaste

Steamed buns with salted egg custard filling

Green tea - subtle sweet and fragrant floral
aroma

DESSERT   &   TEA 

(per pot) 


