

Trio Mochi Ice Cream	£6.00
Banana Fritter Glazed with Syrup & Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.50
Black Sesame Ice Cream	£4.50
Green Tea Ice Cream	£4.50
Vanilla Ice Cream	£3.50



Sesame Balls 紅豆芝麻球 (5) Deep fried sesame balls with red bean filling	£7.00
Salted Egg Custard Buns 黑金流沙包 (3) Steamed buns with salted egg custard filling	£7.00
Homemade Mango Pudding 芒果布丁	£5.00
Jasmine Tea 茉莉花茶 (per person, refillable) Green tea - subtle sweet and fragrant floral aroma	£2.00
Pu'er Tea 普洱 (per person, refillable) Black tea - deep rich, dark, earthy followed by a sweet aftertaste	£2.00
Fresh Mint Tea (per pot)	£3.00